
2016 Junior Varsity Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent Time Score Record 

Tuesday March 8 @ Dillon Christian 5:00 0-4 0-1 

Tuesday March 15 Dillon Christian 5:00 1-4 0-2 

Friday March 18 Wilson Hall 5:00 2-1 1-2 

Tuesday March 22 @ The King's 5:00 2-1 2-2 

Tuesday April 5 @ Dillon Christian 5:00 2-1 3-2 

Thursday April 7 The King's 5:00 1-2 3-3 

Monday April 18 Dillon Christian 5:00 2-7 3-4 

Thursday April 21 @ Wilson Hall 4:00 1-2 3-5 

Head Coach: Michael Singletary Assistant: Gil Wiggins 

2016 B Team Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent Time Score Record 

Friday March 4 @ Hartsville Middle School 5:00 6-1 1-0 

Thursday March 10 Hartsville Middle School 5:30 4-0 2-0 

Wednesday April 6 Thomas Hart 5:00 4-6 2-1 

Wednesday April 13 St. Anthony's 5:00 3-4 2-2 

Thursday April 14 @ Thomas Hart 4:30 1-4 2-3 

Wednesday April 20 @ St. Anthony's 5:00 1-2 2-4 

Head Coach: Michael Singletary Assistant: Gil Wiggins 

 


